
Sunday 25 August 2024 COCA COLA SUSSEX OPEN
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 60
Members: 56

Visitors: 4
GA, Blue, Men (Par 65)
GA, Blue, Women (Par 65)

Printed on 25/08/2024 Member Magic Page 1

Singles Comp Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121901104 Tanya CoeWinner 100.0045 62 / 107 {–3}
2121815847 John CritcherRunner-up 50.0020 63 / 83 {–2}



Sunday 25 August 2024 COCA COLA SUSSEX OPEN
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club
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Singles Comp Placings
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121901104 Tanya Coe 45 62 / 107 {–3}
2 2121815847 John Critcher 20 63 / 83 {–2}
3 2121900263 Glenn McKay 14 63 / 77 {–2}
4 2121900294 Alan Neems 24 63 / 87 {–2}
5 2121901112 Robert Parth 28 63 / 91 {–2} 1
6 2121901164 DANNY Oliver 21 63 / 84 {–2}
7 2121901075 Paul O'Connell 16 64 / 80 {–1} 1
8 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 27 64 / 91 {–1}
9 2121900092 John Crehan 19 64 / 83 {–1} 1
10 2121900663 Wendy McKay 24 64 / 88 {–1} 1
11 2121901033 Mark Robson 17 65 / 82 {E} 1
12 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 15 65 / 80 {E} 1
13 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 19 65 / 84 {E} 1
14 2121900357 Brendan Smith 13 66 / 79 {+1} 1
15 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 19 67 / 86 {+2} 1
16 2121901197 Tim Houston 17 67 / 84 {+2} 1
17 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 28 68 / 96 {+3} 1
18 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 16 68 / 84 {+3}
19 2121900556 David Sheehy 18 68 / 86 {+3}
20 2121901229 ANDREW Selenschuk 36 68 / 104 {+3}
21 2121901263 Josh Pearse 22 69 / 91 {+4}
22 2121901262 David Bowden 25 69 / 94 {+4}
23 2121901003 Keith Snell 22 69 / 91 {+4}
24 2121901230 Scott Harding 13 69 / 82 {+4}
25 2121900955 Luke Elliott 3 69 / 72 {+4}
26 2121900050 Phillip Bell 14 69 / 83 {+4}
27 2121900367 Peter Sullivan 15 70 / 85 {+5}
28 2121901259 KEVIN Davison 24 70 / 94 {+5}
29 2121900165 Keith Hanley 24 71 / 95 {+6}
30 2121901196 PHILIP Webster 21 72 / 93 {+7}



Sunday 25 August 2024 COCA COLA SUSSEX OPEN
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

31 2121900545 MAL Crealy 18 72 / 90 {+7}
32 2121811287 Tony Marr 4 72 / 76 {+7}
33 2121900659 Wendy Larcombe 28 72 / 100 {+7}
34 2121900362 Gary Thompson 20 73 / 93 {+8}
35 2121816778 Shaun Miller (from St George's Basin) 9 73 / 82 {+8}
36 2121900037 Brian Barrett 25 74 / 99 {+9}
37 2121901083 PETER Rae 17 75 / 92 {+10}
38 2032705677 Anthony GRAHAM (from Windsor CC) 22 75 / 97 {+10}
39 2121900284 Garry Miskell 35 75 / 110 {+10}
40 2121900525 Matthew Monsuere 21 75 / 96 {+10}
41 2121900439 REG Burk 25 76 / 101 {+11}
42 2121831991 JON Craig 8 76 / 84 {+11}
43 2122506406 Jarrod Huisman (from Worrigee Links) 35 78 / 113 {+13}
44 2121901152 Aaron Resch 21 78 / 99 {+13}
45 2121901249 John Dixon 24 78 / 102 {+13}
46 2121900713 Robyn Whittaker 18 79 / 97 {+14}
47 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 22 79 / 101 {+14}
48 2121901216 RICHARD Carroll 32 79 / 111 {+14}
49 2100401197 THOMAS NICHOLS (from Catalina Club) 10 80 / 90 {+15}
50 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 25 80 / 105 {+15}
51 2121901214 ANTHONY Rose 23 81 / 104 {+16}
52 2121901168 David Bateman 24 81 / 105 {+16}
53 2121900380 Russell Timmins 28 81 / 109 {+16}
54 2121900542 Brendan Timmins 16 81 / 97 {+16}
55 2121901176 Steven Bettington 24 81 / 105 {+16}
56 2121901069 Debi Mee 35 82 / 117 {+17}
57 2121901074 Grant Coe 17 82 / 99 {+17}
58 2121901187 PAUL Bruce 36 84 / 120 {+19}
59 2121901041 IAN Ferguson 23 94 / 117 {+29}



Sunday 25 August 2024 COCA COLA SUSSEX OPEN
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club
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Singles Scratch Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900955 Luke ElliottWinner 100.003 72 {+7}
2121811287 Tony MarrRunner-up 50.004 76 {+11}
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Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club
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Singles Scratch Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900955 Luke Elliott 3 72 {+7}
2 2121811287 Tony Marr 4 76 {+11}
3 2121900263 Glenn McKay 14 77 {+12}
4 2121900357 Brendan Smith 13 79 {+14}
5 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 15 80 {+15}
6 2121901075 Paul O'Connell 16 80 {+15}
7 2121901033 Mark Robson 17 82 {+17}
8 2121901230 Scott Harding 13 82 {+17}
9 2121816778 Shaun Miller (from St George's Basin) 9 82 {+17}
10 2121815847 John Critcher 20 83 {+18}
11 2121900092 John Crehan 19 83 {+18}
12 2121900050 Phillip Bell 14 83 {+18}
13 2121831991 JON Craig 8 84 {+19}
14 2121901164 DANNY Oliver 21 84 {+19}
15 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 19 84 {+19}
16 2121901197 Tim Houston 17 84 {+19}
17 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 16 84 {+19}
18 2121900367 Peter Sullivan 15 85 {+20}
19 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 19 86 {+21}
20 2121900556 David Sheehy 18 86 {+21}
21 2121900294 Alan Neems 24 87 {+22}
22 2121900663 Wendy McKay 24 88 {+23}
23 2100401197 THOMAS NICHOLS (from Catalina Club) 10 90 {+25}
24 2121900545 MAL Crealy 18 90 {+25}
25 2121901263 Josh Pearse 22 91 {+26}
26 2121901112 Robert Parth 28 91 {+26}
27 2121901003 Keith Snell 22 91 {+26}
28 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 27 91 {+26}
29 2121901083 PETER Rae 17 92 {+27}
30 2121901196 PHILIP Webster 21 93 {+28}



Sunday 25 August 2024 COCA COLA SUSSEX OPEN
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club
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Singles Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

31 2121900362 Gary Thompson 20 93 {+28}
32 2121901262 David Bowden 25 94 {+29}
33 2121901259 KEVIN Davison 24 94 {+29}
34 2121900165 Keith Hanley 24 95 {+30}
35 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 28 96 {+31}
36 2121900525 Matthew Monsuere 21 96 {+31}
37 2121900713 Robyn Whittaker 18 97 {+32}
38 2032705677 Anthony GRAHAM (from Windsor CC) 22 97 {+32}
39 2121900542 Brendan Timmins 16 97 {+32}
40 2121901152 Aaron Resch 21 99 {+34}
41 2121900037 Brian Barrett 25 99 {+34}
42 2121901074 Grant Coe 17 99 {+34}
43 2121900659 Wendy Larcombe 28 100 {+35}
44 2121900439 REG Burk 25 101 {+36}
45 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 22 101 {+36}
46 2121901249 John Dixon 24 102 {+37}
47 2121901214 ANTHONY Rose 23 104 {+39}
48 2121901229 ANDREW Selenschuk 36 104 {+39}
49 2121901168 David Bateman 24 105 {+40}
50 2121901176 Steven Bettington 24 105 {+40}
51 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 25 105 {+40}
52 2121901104 Tanya Coe 45 107 {+42}
53 2121900380 Russell Timmins 28 109 {+44}
54 2121900284 Garry Miskell 35 110 {+45}
55 2121901216 RICHARD Carroll 32 111 {+46}
56 2122506406 Jarrod Huisman (from Worrigee Links) 35 113 {+48}
57 2121901069 Debi Mee 35 117 {+52}
58 2121901041 IAN Ferguson 23 117 {+52}
59 2121901187 PAUL Bruce 36 120 {+55}
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Final competition results
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Longest Drive Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121811287 Tony MarrMen 0-16 1
2121901152 Aaron ReschMen 17-22 1
2121901112 Robert ParthMen 23+ 1
2131500001 LYNETTE PotterLady 0-22 1
2121900663 Wendy McKayLady 23+ 1



Sunday 25 August 2024 COCA COLA SUSSEX OPEN
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club
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Nearest the Pins Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121815847 John Critcher5th 1
2121900955 Luke Elliott8th 1
2121901196 PHILIP Webster9th 1
2121900556 David Sheehy14th 1
2121900325 GARY Pawsey17th 1
2121900325 GARY Pawsey18th 1
2100401197 THOMAS NICHOLS (from Catalina Club)Drive n Chip 13th 1



Sunday 25 August 2024 COCA COLA SUSSEX OPEN
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Mens A Grade Members Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900263 Glenn McKayWinner 25.0014 63 / 77 {–2}
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Final competition results
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Mens A Grade Members Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900263 Glenn McKay 14 63 / 77 {–2}
2 2121901075 Paul O'Connell 16 64 / 80 {–1}
3 2121900357 Brendan Smith 13 66 / 79 {+1}
4 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 16 68 / 84 {+3}
5 2121901230 Scott Harding 13 69 / 82 {+4}
6 2121900955 Luke Elliott 3 69 / 72 {+4}
7 2121900050 Phillip Bell 14 69 / 83 {+4}
8 2121900367 Peter Sullivan 15 70 / 85 {+5}
9 2121811287 Tony Marr 4 72 / 76 {+7}
10 2121831991 JON Craig 8 76 / 84 {+11}
11 2121900542 Brendan Timmins 16 81 / 97 {+16}
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Final competition results
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Mens B Grade Members Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121901164 DANNY OliverWinner 25.0021 63 / 84 {–2}
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Final competition results
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Mens B Grade Members Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121815847 John Critcher 20 63 / 83 {–2}
2 2121901164 DANNY Oliver 21 63 / 84 {–2}
3 2121900092 John Crehan 19 64 / 83 {–1}
4 2121901033 Mark Robson 17 65 / 82 {E}
5 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 19 65 / 84 {E}
6 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 19 67 / 86 {+2}
7 2121901197 Tim Houston 17 67 / 84 {+2}
8 2121900556 David Sheehy 18 68 / 86 {+3}
9 2121901263 Josh Pearse 22 69 / 91 {+4}
10 2121901003 Keith Snell 22 69 / 91 {+4}
11 2121901196 PHILIP Webster 21 72 / 93 {+7}
12 2121900545 MAL Crealy 18 72 / 90 {+7}
13 2121900362 Gary Thompson 20 73 / 93 {+8}
14 2121901083 PETER Rae 17 75 / 92 {+10}
15 2121900525 Matthew Monsuere 21 75 / 96 {+10}
16 2121901152 Aaron Resch 21 78 / 99 {+13}
17 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 22 79 / 101 {+14}
18 2121901074 Grant Coe 17 82 / 99 {+17}
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Mens C Grade Members Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900294 Alan NeemsWinner 25.0024 63 / 87 {–2}



Sunday 25 August 2024 COCA COLA SUSSEX OPEN
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club
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Mens C Grade Members Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900294 Alan Neems 24 63 / 87 {–2}
2 2121901112 Robert Parth 28 63 / 91 {–2}
3 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 28 68 / 96 {+3}
4 2121901229 ANDREW Selenschuk 36 68 / 104 {+3}
5 2121901262 David Bowden 25 69 / 94 {+4}
6 2121901259 KEVIN Davison 24 70 / 94 {+5}
7 2121900165 Keith Hanley 24 71 / 95 {+6}
8 2121900037 Brian Barrett 25 74 / 99 {+9}
9 2121900284 Garry Miskell 35 75 / 110 {+10}
10 2121900439 REG Burk 25 76 / 101 {+11}
11 2121901249 John Dixon 24 78 / 102 {+13}
12 2121901216 RICHARD Carroll 32 79 / 111 {+14}
13 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 25 80 / 105 {+15}
14 2121901214 ANTHONY Rose 23 81 / 104 {+16}
15 2121901168 David Bateman 24 81 / 105 {+16}
16 2121900380 Russell Timmins 28 81 / 109 {+16}
17 2121901176 Steven Bettington 24 81 / 105 {+16}
18 2121901187 PAUL Bruce 36 84 / 120 {+19}
19 2121901041 IAN Ferguson 23 94 / 117 {+29}
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Final competition results
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Lady Members Comp Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900704 KAYE VincentWinner 20.0027 64 / 91 {–1}
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Lady Members Comp Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121901104 Tanya Coe 45 62 / 107 {–3}
2 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 27 64 / 91 {–1}
3 2121900663 Wendy McKay 24 64 / 88 {–1}
4 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 15 65 / 80 {E}
5 2121900659 Wendy Larcombe 28 72 / 100 {+7}
6 2121900713 Robyn Whittaker 18 79 / 97 {+14}
7 2121901069 Debi Mee 35 82 / 117 {+17}


